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Week 1

*The Puka Express

Off IIR Mike Williams
Released Dalvin Cook
Released Darrell Henderson
Released Alexander Mattison

Circling the Wagons

No transactions performed this week.

Dragons

Released Darius Slayton
Released Joe Flacco
Released Kendrick Bourne
Released K.J. Osborn
Released Logan Thomas
Released Samaje Perine
Released San Francisco 49ers
Released Cairo Santos
Gamma

Traded

Jerry Jeudy WR CLE

He Hate Me D35

Released Elijah Moore

Released Cam Akers

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire
Released Rashod Bateman
Released New England Patriots
Released Brandon Aubrey

Off IIR Anthony Richardson
Off IIR J.K. Dobbins

Traded

Hunter Henry TE NE
Michael Mayer TE LV

Rnd 2, Pick 1
InTheSlot
Released Tommy DeVito
Norsemen
Released Joshua Kelley
Released Zach Ertz
Off IIR Christian Kirk

NYJ WR
BAL RB
LAR RB
LV RB

NYG WR
IND QB
NE WR
NE WR
SF TE
DEN RB
SF D/ST
CHI K

Project Mayhem

CLE WR
MIN RB
KC RB

BAL WR
NE D/ST
DAL K

IND QB
LAC RB

Project Mayhem

NYG QB

LAC RB
WAS TE
JAX WR

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Travis Kelce TE KC

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Tue Jul 9 7:51am CT
Tue Jul 9 7:51am CT
Tue Jul 9 7:51am CT
Tue Jul 9 7:51am CT

Wed Jul 10 5:30pm CT
Sun Jun 30 9:43pm CT
Thu Jun 20 6:43pm CT
Wed Jun 12 6:41pm CT
Fri May 31 8:34pm CT

Tue May 21 8:44pm CT
Sat May 11 9:23pm CT
Mon May 6 5:04pm CT

Fri Jul 5 3:02pm CT

Wed Jul 10 10:38pm CT
Mon Jun 3 10:00pm CT
Mon May 6 10:22pm CT
Mon May 6 10:22pm CT
Sun Apr 7 9:02am CT
Sun Apr 7 9:02am CT
Sat Apr 6 9:51pm CT
Sat Apr 6 9:51pm CT
Mon Jun 3 2:28am CT

Wed Apr 17 8:28pm CT

Sat Jun 1 5:38pm CT
Sat Jun 1 5:38pm CT
Mon May 20 7:50pm CT
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Project Mayhem

Released Hunter Henry NE TE
Traded Gamma
Rnd 2, Pick 11
Traded He Hate Me D35

Owner

Jerry Jeudy WR CLE

Tue Jun 25 6:14am CT
Fri Jul 5 3:02pm CT

Mon Jun 3 2:28am CT

Travis Kelce TE KC

PSYCHO CHIHUAHUAS 3

Hunter Henry TE NE
Michael Mayer TE LV

Released Donald Parham LAC TE
Off IIR Nick Chubb CLE RB
Ribeye

Released Michael Carter ARI RB
Released AJ Dillon GB RB
Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS RB
Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI RB
Released Darren Waller NYG TE
Spongebob

Released Emari Demercado ARI RB
Released Jake Elliott PHI K
Released Denver Broncos DEN D/ST
Released Zach Evans LAR RB
Released Zach Wilson DEN QB
Released Tyrod Taylor NYJ QB
Off IIR Deshaun Watson CLE QB
Released Michael Thomas NO WR
Released Sam Howell SEA QB
Released Treylon Burks TEN WR
Released Keaton Mitchell BAL RB
Off IIR Michael Thomas NO WR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Rnd 2, Pick 1

Owner Tue Jun 25 5:20am CT
Owner Sat Jun 1 8:14pm CT
Owner Tue Jul 9 10:49am CT
Owner Tue Jul 9 10:49am CT
Owner Tue Jul 9 10:49am CT
Owner Tue Jul 9 10:49am CT
Owner Wed Jun 12 9:31am CT
Owner Wed Jul 3 7:27pm CT
Owner Wed Jul 3 7:27pm CT
Owner Wed Jul 3 7:27pm CT
Owner Wed Jul 3 7:27pm CT
Owner Thu Apr 11 1:07am CT
Owner Thu Apr 11 1:07am CT
Owner Thu Apr 11 1:07am CT
Owner Wed Jul 10 9:40pm CT
Owner Wed Jul 10 9:40pm CT
Owner Thu Jul 4 2:59pm CT
Owner Thu Jul 4 2:59pm CT
Owner Sun Jun 30 10:55pm CT
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